HWP-SC42 Complete Shelf Cart Kit
with Three 12" Deep Adjustable
Shevles 42" Wide
By Gleason Reel
Catalog # HWP-SC42
Complete Kit with Three 12" Deep Adjustable Shevles 42" Wide.
Kits include steel shelves, sturdy extruded aluminum frame, steel
construction brackets, and all hardware. Aluminum frame
members and shelves have beige baked polyester finish. Steel
brackets, including shelf brackets,are black. Also included are
four heavy-duty locking casters, and black end caps.
Features
Cart kits include three 12"(305mm) deep x 30" (762mm), 42"
(1067mm), 54" (1372mm) or 66" (1676mm) wide steel
shelves,sturdy extruded aluminum frame, steel construction
brackets, and all hardware.
Aluminum frame members and shelves have beige baked
polyester finish
Shelf carts can easily handle many bin boxesof various sizes
General
Catalog Number HWP-SC42
UPC 783246006516
Product Assets
Brochures - ToolAssistPro Idea Book
Catalogs - Tool Assist Pro Ergonomic and Material Handling
Products
Installation Manuals - Place 'n Pick Shelf Cart Instructions
63039001
Product Logo - ToolAssistPro-Logo
Video - Tool Assist Pro for material handling and ergonomics
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
GRD-HWPSC42-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024